Positioners CMSX
Subject to change – 2014/012 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Positioners CMSX
Key features
Function and application
The positioner CMSX-P-S described
here is intended for controlling the
position of double-acting pneumatic

Subject to change – 2014/014 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Positioners CMSX
Type codes
CMSX – P – S – A1 – C – U – F1 – D – A
Type
CMSX Positioner for process automation
Product version
P Primarily polymers
Design
S Positioner, path/angle measurement integrated
Mechanical interface
A1 Hole pattern 30x80 mm
Display type
C LCD, backlit
Setpoint value
U Configurable (0 … 10 V, 0 … 20 mA, 4 … 20 mA)
Position feedback
F1 4 … 20 mA
Function
D Double-acting
Safety function
A Open or close in case of breakdown1)
C Maintain position2) in case of breakdown1)
1) Failure of the power supply
2) Pressurise quarter turn actuator at both ends
-V- New
2014/01 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Positioners CMSX
Technical data
-P- Voltage
21.6 … 26.4 V DC
-Q- Temperature range
–5 … +60 °C
General technical data
Type CMSX-P-S-A1-C-U-F1-D-A CMSX-P-S-A1-C-U-F1-D-C
Pneumatic connection Gx
Conforms to standard VDI/VDE 3845 (NAMUR)
Cable connector M20x1.5
Type of mounting On flange to ISO 5211, via accessories
Protection against short circuit Yes
Protection against incorrect polarity For operating voltage connections
For setpoint value
Type of process valve characteristic curves Freely adjustable over 21 support points
Linear, equal percentage (1:25, 1:33, 1:50)
Leakproof characteristics Automatic
Adjustable
Control range adaptation Adjustable
Alarm for exceeding limit value No
Active direction Adjustable
Rising, falling
Safety precaution Adjustable –
– Retaining
Opening –
Closing –
UV resistance Yes
Display type Backlit LCD
Setting options Via display and keys
Standard nominal flow rate [l/min] 50
Sensing range in degrees [deg] 0 … 100
Size of the dead zone [%] 0.1 … 10
Product weight [g] 970
-V- New
Subject to change – 2014/016 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Positioners CMSX